
The Preuss School UCSD  
Daily Bulletin “B” Day  

            Tuesday, January 08, 2013  
This Week Activities: 
** FUEL Speaker Series (Future Underrepresented Educated Leaders), January 8, E201, MS 
Lunch    
** Rehearsal for Fine Arts Showcase, Walton Center and Stage, January 9, 9:00am-10:30a m 
** Walton Center and Stage, Walton Center and Stage, Walton Center, January 9, 1:20pm-
2:20pm 
**SEA, Saturday, January 12, from 9:00am – 11:00am in classrooms and Media Center 
**Financial Aid Workshop, January 12, D101/102, LAB, Walton Center 
                                                                                                                                           
REMINDER ITEMS: 
HS:  Attention all Shakespeare lovers!  The drama dept. will be conducting a competition to find 
Preuss School's best Shakespearean monolog performer in January.  Students will perform a 20-line 
monolog from any Shakespeare play.  Any 9th-12th student can audition.   See Mrs. Ippolito in E102 
for more information or check out past winners at 
www.esuus.org/sandiego/about/shakespeare_competition/  (01/14 Mrs. Ippolito) 
 

Tutoring:  
World Language, B102 
Math, D101/D102 
Middle School Lunch Time Math Tutoring  
Tuesday, D202 
High School Lunch Time Math Tutoring  
Monday thru Friday, D102 
World Languages Tutoring During Middle School Lunch. B102 
 World Languages Tutoring During Senior Lunch, B202, D201, D203 
 
Club: 
- Running Club, UCSD Campus and Preuss Campus 
- Science Research Club, B103 
-MCC. B202 
- STARS Program, Room A101 and Library,  
 
Sports Schedule: 
Boy’s Varsity Soccer 
Tuesday  1/08/13  3:15 pm Pacific Ridge Pacific Ridge 
Tuesday  1/15/13  6:00 pm High Tech San Diego Preuss 
Thursday 1/17/13 3:15 pm King Chavez Community Preuss 
Tuesday 1/22/13 3:15 pm  Gompers Prep Academy Preuss 
Thursday 1/24/13 3:15 pm  TBA Preuss 
Tuesday 1/29/13 3:30 pm  High Tech Chula Vista All Seasons Park 
Thursday 1/31/13 3:30 pm High Tech San Diego Robb Field 
Lady Tritons Basketball 
Thurs. 1/10/13  TBA O’Farrell O’ Farrell 
Fri. 1/11/13 3:00 pm Health Science Health Science 
 

http://www.esuus.org/sandiego/about/shakespeare_competition/

